[ N ]
"
ll ll
mAdm

THE LONG REST

BOARD GAME CAFE

FOOD MENU
Welcome to The Long Rest
Cover Charge per hour £2.50pp
For 3 hours £6.50pp

An additional £3.50 surcharge will be applied if no food or drink is ordered during
your visit.

Sandwiches, Paninis and Toasties - All served with Salad and Nachos

Gluten Free and Dairy Free options available on request

Egg Sandwich £4.50
Bacon Sandwich £4.50
Sausage Sandwich £4.50
Vegan Sausage Sandwich (vg) £4.50
Grilled Cheese (v, vgo) £4

Panini /Toastie

All Day Breakfast: Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Cheese £6.85 [/ £5.50
Vegan Breakfast: Sausage, Tomato, Hash Brown, Vg Cheese(vg) £6.85 / £5.50
Ham and Cheese £6.50 /| £4.95
BBC: Bacon, Brie, Cranberry £6.85 [/ £5.50
Crispy BBQ Chicken and Sweetcorn £6.50 | £4.95
Tuna Melt £6.50 [ £4.95
Vegan Tvna Melt (vg) £6.50 | £4.95
Vegan Crispy BBQ Chicken and Sweetcorn (vg) £6.50 | £4.95
Brie and Cranberry Melt (v) £6.50 | £4.95
Chicken and Bacon Melt £6.50 | £4.95
Cheese and Tomato Melt (v, vgo) £6.50 /| £4.95

More Overleaf



Mains

Meat Pie of the Day

Vegan Pie of the Day (vg)

Nacho Sharing Plate with cheese and Salsa(v, vgo)
Chilli Con Carne Bowl with Nachos

Chilli Con Bean Bowl With Nachos (v, vgo)
Chicken Curry Bowl with Naan Bread

Vegetable Curry Bowl with Naan Bread

“Naanizzas” - Naan bread base pizzas

Dairy Free and Vegan options available on request

Margherita (v, vgo)

Pepperoni

Vegetarian Pepperoni (v, vgo)
Mediterranean Herbs and Vegetable (v ,vgo)
Spicy Chicken and Chorizo

BBQ Chicken and Sweetcorn

Spicy Red Pepper and Onions (v, vgo)

Desserts and Sweets

Crumble of the Day - Served with Vegan Ice Cream
Cake of the Day

Traybake of the Day

Vanilla Ice Cream with Sauce (vg)

Waffles
-See our waffle board for today's Waffles

Snacks

Bowl of Chip (v, vg)
Crispy Chicken Strips
Vegan Crispy Chicken(vg)
Mozzarella Sticks (v)
Chicken Nuggets

Onion Rings (vg)

Hash Browns (vg)

Mac and Cheese Bites (v)

More Overleaf

£6.85
£6.85
£6.50
£6.85
£6.85
£6.85
£6.85

£9.50
£9.75
£9.75
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50

£6.20
£5.50
£4.50
£3

£6.95

Any 3 for £10

£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4



