

FOOD MENU

Welcome to The Long Rest

Cover Charge per hour	£2.50pp
For 3 hours	£6.50pp
An additional £3.50 surcharge will be applied if no food or drink is ordered during	
your visit.	

Sandwiches, Paninis and Toasties - All served with Salad and Nachos Gluten Free and Dairy Free options available on request

Egg Sandwich	£4.50
Bacon Sandwich	£4.50
Sausage Sandwich	£4.50
Vegan Sausage Sandwich (vg)	£4.50
Grilled Cheese (v, vgo)	£4

	Panini /Toastie
All Day Breakfast: Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Cheese	£6.85 / £5.50
Vegan Breakfast: Sausage, Tomato, Hash Brown, Vg Cheese(vg)	£6.85 / £5.50
Ham and Cheese	£6.50 / £4.95
BBC: Bacon, Brie, Cranberry	£6.85 / £5.50
Crispy BBQ Chicken and Sweetcorn	£6.50 / £4.95
Tuna Melt	£6.50 / £4.95
Vegan Tvna Melt (vg)	£6.50 / £4.95
Vegan Crispy BBQ Chicken and Sweetcorn (vg)	£6.50 / £4.95
Brie and Cranberry Melt (v)	£6.50 / £4.95
Chicken and Bacon Melt	£6.50 / £4.95
Cheese and Tomato Melt (v, vgo)	£6.50 / £4.95

Mains

Manis	
Meat Pie of the Day	£6.85
Vegan Pie of the Day (vg)	£6.85
Nacho Sharing Plate with cheese and Salsa(v, vgo)	£6.50
Chilli Con Carne Bowl with Nachos	£6.85
Chilli Con Bean Bowl With Nachos (v, vgo)	£6.85
Chicken Curry Bowl with Naan Bread	£6.85
Vegetable Curry Bowl with Naan Bread	£6.85
"Naanizzas" - Naan bread base pizzas	
Dairy Free and Vegan options available on request	
Margherita (v , vgo)	£9.50
Pepperoni	£9.75
Vegetarian Pepperoni (v, vgo)	£9.75
Mediterranean Herbs and Vegetable (v ,vgo)	£10.50
Spicy Chicken and Chorizo	£10.50
BBQ Chicken and Sweetcorn	£10.50
Spicy Red Pepper and Onions (v, vgo)	£10.50
Desserts and Sweets	
Crumble of the Day - Served with Vegan Ice Cream	£6.20
Cake of the Day	£5.50
Traybake of the Day	£4.50
Vanilla Ice Cream with Sauce (vg)	£3
Waffles	£6.95
-See our waffle board for today's Waffles	
Snacks	Any 3 for £10
Bowl of Chip (v, vg)	£4
Crispy Chicken Strips	£4
Vegan Crispy Chicken(vg)	£4
Mozzarella Sticks (v)	£4
Chicken Nuggets	£4
Out on Divers (con)	·

£4

£4

£4

Onion Rings (vg)

Hash Browns (vg)

Mac and Cheese Bites (v)